
0920-128-089

0936-487-688

0935-454-119

0928-886-758

0919-007-005

0928-451-616

0932-037-701

0918-028-288

0922-994-742

0933-218-300

0922-583-749

0926-646-836

0988-303-868

0920-008-618

1090035 施傑斌

1090008 黃新美

107025 張郁典

107058 蕭洪基

106060 羅大為

106072 蔡俊民

107015 許景為

106015 魏仲宏

106048 藍英昭

106056 陳亮光

106002 吳龍坤

106009 廖光偉

周仕桓

105083 曾建福

103002

103040

103075

104018

104076

105008

推動師證號 姓名 聯絡方式

黃逸華

張啟致

葉力瑜

陳素秋

王朝志 0932-069-359

0958-822-333

0932-129-525

0910-987-636

0939-402-575

永和區



0939-625-806

0936-552-596

0939-318-841

0983-065-588

0939-626-699

0932-234-592

0987-770-247

0922-835-967

0905-602-058

0933-109-950

0939-921-007

0932-238-065

0935-271-877

0935-528-701

0922-736-820

0935-000-765

0918-085-759

0908-879-770

0917-768-048

0928-909-402

0988-873-236

0975-896-555

0935-501-500

0978-286-727

0903-491-999

0988-362-799

0972-710-956

1100098 曾婷婷

1100105 李士杰

1100079 周逸璇

1100093 方禕荷

1100096 吳家儀

1090563 蘇今治

1090567 張秋芬

1100078 吳泰延

1090554 林秀謙

1090555 陳昶旭

1090557 阮瓊華

1090395 楊光中

1090406 許喬安

1090451 林依霖

1090280 郭國樑

1090282 王慧瓊

1090303 魏程緯

1090267 謝蓮香

1090244 林沛沂

1090150 粘子樵

1090156 李妙玲

1090157 朱家霖

1090146 莊習武

1090101 潘兩曰

1090074 詹益豪

1090085 于文華

1090073 黃文貞



0929-751-226

0910-383-805

0975-732-205

0933-234-883

0915-593-358

0911-447-000

0916-883-618

0935-446-577

0956-213-919

0933-029-218

0972-600-907

0913-276-777

0918-081-151

0936-138-112

0988-891-720

0972-195-029

0937-050-403

0930-931-705

0930-930-235

0965-339-686

0932-234-581

0907-734-251

0960-010-500

0936-954-532

0982-885-217

0989-674-030

0906-168-843

1110032 廖哲民

1100300 吳幼蘭

1100311 吳明鴻

1100275 梁經偉

1100321 林麗華

1100287 李金珠

1100291 陳威任

1100294 許新曼

1110040 張力仁

1100230 陳佳鋐

1100234 石辰光

1100250 林岳龍

1100191 葉美秀

1100193 徐麗爰

1100206 董佳豪

1100327 徐兆瑩

1110007 黃壽山

1110008 戴珊妮

1100251 張芸禎

1100256 邱瀞瑩

1100175 呂明翰

1100180 鍾炘志

1100188 謝維浩

1100131 林砡慈

1100145 李京闓

1100169 戴忠宏

1100110 谷傳遠



0980-336-689

0912-909-939

0915-493-010

0918-088-708

0917-882-506

0983-639-812

0939-363-004

0917-801-616

0916-036-363

0981-337-096

0972-717-205

0963-082-081

0920-727-406

0912-780-253

0919-375-054

0917-792-803

0922-901-911

0905-639-878

0912-135-345

0900-176-820

0955-568-795

0930-828-766

0936-078-155

0972-759-115

0953-550-716

0932-065-357

0937-775-813

1110070 蔡武翰

1110095 陳李婷

1110103 劉誌倫

1110055 李勇正

1120022 許瑞楠

1110265 章光明

1110266 王彩如

1110105 張元欣

1110110 簡慧玲

1110126 張家洋

1110140 李宜靜

1110147 林秀程

1110148 林奕廷

1110153 姜伯平

1120001 陳學均

1120004 陳政彥

1120012 陳怡博

1110306 曹芷榛

1110314 范璧如

1110318 曾季柔

1120020 林怡利

1110296 黃黛雯

1110245 張美綺

1110252 吳逸麟

1110255 謝瓊頤

1110180 萬語婕

1110199 譚旅安



1120194

1120198

吳景敏

王愛華

0926-329-166

0921-994-009

1120184 蔡佳諺 0939-565-066

0987-726-212

0932-000-881

0933-017-489

0932-758-058

0905-236-951

0966-513-725

1120141

1120163

1120164

1120165

1120166

1120180

林翔緯

嚴百齡

李純真

林秀英

許鈞傑

許雅傑

0989-891-057

0935-658-527

0979-309-705

0968-101-168

0988-555-115

0936-234-572

0922-872-080

0981-957-993

0918-717-161

蔡松均

陳美蓉

宣麗琪

周宜錚

周宜勳

佘錦賢

黃晉緯

林展賢

黃信嘉

1120048

1120051

1120102

1120105

1120106

1120111

1120114

1120126

1120135

0953-380-429

0922-382-197

0936-099-627

0937-196-7731120032 林奕廷

1120038 蘇純瑩

1120040 何晏芳

1120044 李永楨

1120233 張崇煌 0933-221-888

1120235

1120275

1120284

賴見忠

林伯儒

廖振宇

0921-991-631

0907-083-323

0922-684-088



1120465 余東庭 0978-877-292

1120469 吳芳瑜 0972-916-987

1120448 林郁晴 0930-794-476

1120452 何啓源 0986-386-159

1120458 蔣篤翰 0920-792-558

1120431 謝文閔 0930-900-888

1120444 趙江楠 0918-378-899

1120445 游尊惟 0922-013-119

1120375 吳聲昀 0988-836-279

1120381 胡軒維 0972-856-630

1120414 林一為 0953-015-556

1120287

1120294

林威辰

李怡琪

0919-058-373

0981-122-469

1120304 呂貞螢 0988-393-105

1120321

1120328

1120350

1120354

1120355

1120358

0978-125-565

0958-396-142

0932-195-713

0965-318-128

0911-488-084

0933-903-561

郭獻元

李成淵

吳威廷

林毅君

張嘉玲

吳佳晉

曾麗玲

林士傑

鄭敦晉

0932-261-501

0901-315-313

0921-080-173

0975-686-885

1120360

1120361

1120366

1120368 林上人

1120385 姜易慧 0980-009-086

1120397 黃怡萍 0933-880-270

1120371 王佩絹 0921-961-317



統計至112年12月30日

1120478 賴志一 0970-787-858

1120480 陳宗煌

1120482

1120483

張廼祥

劉莉華

0908-856-875

0918-602-965

0931-995-343

1120473 邱心彤 0932-312-199

1120475 黃昱璁 0933-028-657


